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同济大学
分数 人数 累计人数

618分及以上 57 57
617 10 67
616 14 81
615 18 99
614 14 113
613 13 126
612 30 156
611 19 175
610 38 213
609 24 237
608 27 264
607 34 298
606 46 344
605 44 388
604 49 437
603 54 491
602 49 540
601 53 593
600 51 644
599 59 703
598 50 753
597 70 823
596 76 899
595 86 985
594 83 1068
593 97 1165
592 88 1253
591 70 1323
590 94 1417
589 87 1504
588 91 1595
587 104 1699
586 115 1814
585 102 1916
584 98 2014
583 106 2120
582 106 2226
581 121 2347
580 117 2464
579 137 2601
578 122 2723
577 124 2847
576 140 2987
575 125 3112
574 126 3238
573 131 3369
572 155 3524
571 138 3662
570 140 3802
569 142 3944
568 159 4103
567 145 4248
566 160 4408
565 152 4560
564 135 4695
563 156 4851
562 158 5009
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分数 人数 累计人数
561 153 5162
560 136 5298
559 164 5462
558 156 5618
557 144 5762
556 142 5904
555 172 6076
554 153 6229
553 144 6373
552 158 6531
551 119 6650
550 149 6799
549 128 6927
548 147 7074
547 134 7208
546 120 7328
545 143 7471
544 131 7602
543 133 7735
542 157 7892
541 122 8014
540 151 8165
539 126 8291
538 133 8424
537 145 8569
536 139 8708
535 117 8825
534 130 8955
533 127 9082
532 113 9195
531 105 9300
530 97 9397
529 102 9499
528 113 9612
527 100 9712
526 85 9797
525 81 9878
524 98 9976
523 89 10065
522 101 10166
521 103 10269
520 95 10364
519 73 10437
518 87 10524
517 68 10592
516 72 10664
515 77 10741
514 79 10820
513 67 10887
512 67 10954
511 74 11028
510 59 11087
509 66 11153
508 61 11214
507 51 11265
506 56 11321
505 48 11369
504 40 11409
503 42 11451
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